
Oakland Academy 
School Board Meeting Schedule  

2023/24 School Year 
 
 

 
 
 

Date Time Location 
 
July 20, 2023 
Reorganizational Meeting 
 
August 24, 2023 
 
October 19, 2023 
 
December 21, 2023 
 
January 18, 2024 
 
February 22, 2024 
canceled 
 
March 21, 2024 
 
April 18, 2024 
Moved from 5:00 to 4:30 

 
May 16, 2024 
 
June 20, 2024 
Moved from 1:00-12:00 

 
July 18, 2024 
 
 

 
5:00 pm 
 
 
5:00 pm 
 
6:30 pm 
 
1:00 pm 
 
5:00 pm 
 
1:00 pm 
 
 
6:30 pm 
 
 
4:30 pm 
 
5:00 pm 
 
12:00 pm 
 
 
5:00 pm 
 
 
 

 
Oakland Academy 
 
 
Oakland Academy 
 
Oakland Academy 
 
Oakland Academy 
 
Oakland Academy 
 
Oakland Academy 
 
 
Oakland Academy 
 
 
Oakland Academy 
 
Oakland Academy 
 
Oakland Academy 
 
 
Oakland Academy 
 
 



 


