Oakland Academy School Board Meeting Schedule 2023/24 School Year

Date	Time	Location
July 20, 2023 Reorganizational Meeting	5:00 pm	Oakland Academy
August 24, 2023	5:00 pm	Oakland Academy
October 19, 2023	6:30 pm	Oakland Academy
December 21, 2023	1:00 pm	Oakland Academy
January 18, 2024	5:00 pm	Oakland Academy
February 22, 2024 canceled	1:00 pm	Oakland Academy
March 21, 2024	6:30 pm	Oakland Academy
April 18, 2024 Moved from 5:00 to 4:30	4:30 pm	Oakland Academy
May 16, 2024	5:00 pm	Oakland Academy
June 20, 2024 Moved from 1:00-12:00	12:00 pm	Oakland Academy
July 18, 2024	5:00 pm	Oakland Academy